
17. Podgorički AQUA MONTA 
31.10.2010

Polumaraton - generalni plasman 

Rd.Br.
St.Br.
Prezime i ime
Mesto
Zemlja
GodRod
KAT
Vreme
Nap

1
7
Tamaš Kovacs
-
HUN
1983
M18
01:05:49

2
6
Živković Darko
Kragujevac
SRB
1987
M18
01:08:30

3
8
Stolić Saša
Beograd
SRB
1981
M18
01:10:32

4
23
Addisu Dejene Rotard
-
ETH
1982
M18
01:11:39

5
10
Kellezi Ilir
Korca
ALB
1988
M18
01:13:57

6
19
Rrudhani Ilir
-
kos
1982
M18
01:14:56

7
14
Plojović Rafet
N.Pazar
SRB
1990
M18
01:15:02

8
11
Genci Lugja
Tirana
ALB
1971
M18
01:17:22

9
67
Višća Asim
Sarajevo
BiH
1992
M18
01:18:07

10
36
Ristovski Jovica
Skopje
MAK
1988
M18
01:19:37

11
49
Vujadinović Stojan
Podgorica
CG
1990
M18
01:19:58

12
5
Nagy Monika
-
HUN
1987
Ž18
01:20:06

13
35
Ajanovski Kokan
Skopje
MAK
1982
M18
01:20:23

14
94
Banićević Dragan
CRO
1981
M18
01:22:32

15
18
Kostov Mitko
Skopje
MAK
1983
M18
01:24:15

16
33
Theofil Metoqi
Tirana
ALB
1970
M40
01:24:36

17
37
Cvijanović Biljana
Doboj
BiH
1988
Ž18
01:24:49

18
45
Panovska Rumiana
V.Tarnovo
BUG
1966
Ž40
01:24:55

19
50
Šuko Brane
Pale
BiH
1975
M18
01:25:19

20
98
Mc Culloch Mark
USA
1981
M18
01:26:54

21
42
Mykishev Vitaliy
Moskva
RUS
1969
M40
01:28:30

22
95
Čubrilo Marinko
CRO
1983
M18
01:28:48

23
27
Daneski Boris
-
MAK
1990
M18
01:29:09

24
26
Ćorić Željko
Niš
SRB
1983
M18
01:29:09

25
2
Davidović  Daliborka
Podgorica
CG
1977
Ž18
01:29:31

26
3
Miljković Miodrag
Niš
SRB
1982
M18
01:31:37

27
96
Sindik Kristijan
CRO
1975
M18
01:32:10

28
28
Shehu Gazmen
Tirana
ALB
1960
M50
01:32:44

29
68
Kačanski Srđan
Vogošće
BiH
1994
MJ
01:33:19

30
20
Nurie Shala
Peć
kos
1989
Ž18
01:34:46

31
97
Mustafi Veton
SRB
1992
M18
01:35:32

32
62
Milutinović Jugoslav
Beograd
SRB
1980
M18
01:36:33

33
40
Gazmend Grapci
Peć
kos
1959
M50
01:37:23

34
41
Mykisheva Irina
Moskva
RUS
1972
Ž35
01:39:21

35
32
Pashollari Agron
Tirana
ALB
1959
M50
01:40:15

36
61
Trinkl Horst
-
GER
1963
M45
01:40:29

37
65
Malidžan Milan
Danilovgrad
CG
1986
M18
01:40:55

38
60
Trotemann Erik
Podgorica
FRA
1970
M40
01:42:42

39
21
Gorbunov Alexander
Ekaterinburg
RUS
1985
M18
01:43:51

40
16
Veljanoska Tanja
Skopje
MAK
1992
Ž18
01:44:32

41
100
Mijanović Srđan
Podgorica
CG
1984
M18
01:45:40

42
34
Qiriaqi Sotir
Tirana
ALB
1946
M60
01:45:44

43
46
Škuletić Marko
Podgorica
CG
1982
M18
01:46:00

44
4
Popović Vukan
Kula
SRB
1967
M40
01:46:22

45
54
Lozanoski Velko
Skopje
MAK
1994
MJ
01:46:25
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Rd.Br.
St.Br.
Prezime i ime
Mesto
Zemlja
GodRod
KAT
Vreme
Nap

46
12
Uskoković Rajko
Podgorica
CG
1972
M18
01:46:47

47
56
Golubović Goran
Podgorica
CG
1973
M18
01:47:25

48
59
Zejak Miroslav
Podgorica
CG
1985
M18
01:47:37

49
38
Bejhan Krasniqi
Peć
kos
1953
M55
01:50:07

50
15
Madžarov Dimče
Veles
MAK
1979
M18
01:50:40

51
64
Vukanović Zoran
Cetinje
CG
1973
M18
01:51:21

52
51
Rađenović Stanko
-
CG
1969
M40
01:52:22

53
57
Horner Florian
-
AUT
1975
M18
01:53:56

54
29
Jetmir Sulaj
Tirana
ALB
1992
M18
01:54:00

55
52
Jovović Marko
Podgorica
CG
1993
MJ
01:54:21

56
66
Raičević Nikola
-
CG
1993
MJ
01:55:22

57
30
Drishti Gilman
Tirana
ALB
1953
M55
01:56:25

58
47
Milović Vesna
Podgorica
CG
1985
Ž18
02:01:09

59
24
Stojanovski Tanja
S. Pazova
SRB
1982
Ž18
02:02:20

60
43
Jovović Vasilije
CG
1995
MJ
02:05:16

61
63
Nikić Aleksandra
Bar
CG
1979
Ž18
02:05:25

62
22
Menduh Belugu
Peć
kos
1942
M65
02:07:40

63
13
Antić Zorica
Valjevo
SRB
1963
Ž45
02:08:54

64
31
Myftarago Kajo
Tirana
ALB
1943
M65
02:10:36

65
55
Dimova Stefani
-
MAK
1993
ŽJ
02:10:36

66
9
Toelti Christian
-
AUT
1978
M18
02:11:27

67
44
Jovović Aleksandar
-
CG
1970
M40
02:16:47

68
58
Kelle Jerome
-
FRA
1968
M40
02:19:40

69
17
Muharem Samara
Peć
kos
1947
M60
02:20:29

70
25
Marković Ana
Beograd
SRB
1987
Ž18
02:23:39

71
53
Desruellee Cecile
FRA
1972
Ž35
02:29:38

72
160
Janković Zorica
CG
1967
Ž40
DNF
 

73
127
Marković Ivana
Podgorica
CG
1986
Ž18
DNF
 

74
172
Velimirović Mitar
SRB
1972
M18
DNF
 

75
162
Komarčević Miroslav
Beograd
SRB
1977
M18
DNF
 

76
163
Krgović Veselin
Nikšić
CG
1986
M18
DNF
 

77
39
Bjeljarević Dario
Doboj
BiH
1983
M18
DNF
 

78
170
Špadijer Dejan
Beograd
SRB
1968
M40
DNF
 

79
161
Joksimović Marko
Borča BGD
SRB
1982
M18
DNF
 

80
48
Miladinović Rada
Podgorica
CG
1979
Ž18
DNF
 

81
164
Laketić Ljubiša
Podgorica
CG
1990
M18
DNF
 

82
171
Teklić Tihomir
CRO
1976
M18
DNF
 

83
168
Norbert Ras
GER
1961
M45
DNF
 

84
165
Leven Markus
GER
1966
M40
DNF
 

85
159
Iowut Enache
ROM
1982
M18
DNF
 

86
157
Ćulafić Nataša
SRB
1986
Ž18
DNF
 

87
154
Belegu Menduh
kos
1942
M65
DNF
 

88
152
Bajić Borko
CG
1981
M18
DNF
 

89
151
Babington Jackie
SUI
1986
M18
DNF
 

90
99
Dabović Milica
CG
1989
Ž18
DNF
 

91
173
Živković Nenad
SRB
1987
M18
DNF
 

92
150
Alvarez Karmen
CAN
1988
Ž18
DNF
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